
Brazos Middle School 
 

      20 ​    Boys Basketball  ​  21​    
 

 
 

Nov 12 Thurs @Hempstead 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Nov 19 Thurs Van Vleck 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Dec 3 Tues @East Bernard 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Dec 10 Thurs Danbury 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Dec 17 Thurs @Hitchcock 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Jan 7 Thurs Boling 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Jan 14 Thurs @Harmony Discovery 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Jan 21 Thurs Hempstead 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Jan 28 Thurs @Van Vleck 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 

Feb 1 Mon East Bernard 5p 7B,8B,7A,8A 
 
 
 

                  


